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U-19 Championship
2020/21 20th round, Match #139

Friday, 02.04.2021, 11:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

2 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

12 Khoma Bohdan
27 Matiushenko Ivan
25 Faidor Artem (C)
21 Holovatskyi Daniil
14 Boiko Danylo
4 Soloviov Maksym
17 Yarmoliuk Yehor
8 Lebediev Serhii
7 Butich Yaroslav
99 Svystun Kristian
9 Kravchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
71 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
24 Chalyi Bohdan
45 Popov Bohdan
3 Stelmashchuk Maksym
19 Hudov Hryhorii
11 Kopyl Serhii
77 Kobelchuk Maksym
22 Yaniuk Danylo
28 Kivinda Daniel

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

1 Olkhovyi Illia
5 Malets Andrii (C)
15 Yatsiv Denys
9 Mavdryk Roman
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
10 Kharko Mykhailo
2 Velychko Petro
8 Kopytko Oleh
7 Boberskyi Rostyslav
4 Komarets Maksym
20 Bekerskyi Ihor

Substitutes
13 Zaiko Sviatoslav
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar
17 Maletskyi Pavlo
16 Mykhailiv Yevhenii
12 Servatiak Maksym
14 Sydorov Oleh

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

Referee:
Truba Serhii
Assistant 1:
Stepanenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Nikonenko Taras
4th Official:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Referee Observer:
Lysakevych Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 20th round, Match #139
Friday, 02.04.2021, 11:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 2 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
12' 5 Malets Andrii

27 Matiushenko Ivan 33'

21 Holovatskyi Daniil 37'

43' 7 Boberskyi Rostyslav

52' 20 Bekerskyi Ihor

7 Butich Yaroslav 56'

8 Lebediev Serhii
11 Kopyl Serhii 59'

7 Butich Yaroslav
22 Yaniuk Danylo 59'

9 Kravchenko Yaroslav
28 Kivinda Daniel 59'

61' 15 Yatsiv Denys
17 Maletskyi Pavlo

66' 8 Kopytko Oleh
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar

70' 6 Yuvkhymets Roman
16 Mykhailiv Yevhenii

99 Svystun Kristian 71'

99 Svystun Kristian
77 Kobelchuk Maksym 75'

4 Soloviov Maksym
24 Chalyi Bohdan 77'

77' 20 Bekerskyi Ihor
13 Zaiko Sviatoslav

80' 7 Boberskyi Rostyslav
14 Sydorov Oleh

85' 14 Sydorov Oleh

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


